
Animal Statistics Table: Animal Control

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Maricopa County Animal Care & Control Dog Cat Total
DATE OF REPORT:  (01/2006 – 12/2006)

A BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (date) 571 231 802

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public 40980 12277 53257
Healthy 5552 1571 7123
Treatable – Rehabilitatable 14552 5004 19556
Treatable – Manageable 8314 2691 11005
Unhealthy & Untreatable 12562 3011 15573

B Subtotal Intake from the Public 40980 12277 53257
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy 0 0 0
Treatable – Rehabilitatable 0 0 0
Treatable – Manageable 0 0 0
Unhealthy & Untreatable 1 0 1

C Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Community/Coalition 1 0 1
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy 0 0 0
Treatable – Rehabilitatable 0 0 0
Treatable – Manageable 0 0 0
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0

D Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Community/Coalition 0 0 0
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy 0 0 0
Treatable – Rehabilitatable 0 0 0
Treatable – Manageable 0 0 0
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0

E Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia 0 0 0
F Total Intake    [B + C + D + E] 40981 12277 53258
G Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 0 0 0
H ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE  [F minus G] 40981 12277 53258

ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public)
Healthy 4376 1184 5560
Treatable – Rehabilitatable 2883 513 3396
Treatable – Manageable 479 84 563
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0

I TOTAL ADOPTIONS 7738 1781 9519

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy 519 259 778
Treatable – Rehabilitatable 968 1294 2262
Treatable – Manageable 633 222 855
Unhealthy & Untreatable 30 13 43

J TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition 2150 1788 3938

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy 214 77 291
Treatable – Rehabilitatable 819 489 1308
Treatable – Manageable 839 144 983
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0

K TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Community/Coalition 1872 710 2582

L RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN 6213 131 6344

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED  
M Healthy     (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 0 0 0
N Treatable – Rehabilitatable   (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 5640 3789 9429
O Treatable – Manageable   (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 4498 1126 5624
P Unhealthy & Untreatable  (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 12282 2581 14863
Q Total Euthanasia    [M + N + O + P] 22420 7496 29916
R Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 0 0 0
S ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA  [Q minus R] 22420 7496 29916

T
SUBTOTAL  OUTCOMES   [I + J + K + L + S]  Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia 
(Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)  40393 11906 52299

U DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE 142 105 247

V
TOTAL OUTCOMES   [T + U]   Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & 
Untreatable Only)  40535 12011 52546

W ENDING SHELTER COUNT (date) 1016 497 1513

COMMENTS: Health Status for Intakes & Adoptions are an Estimate Only

Signature: ______________________________________         Date: _____________________

To check the accuracy of the shelter data you've compiled, the Beginning Shelter Count (A) plus the Adjusted Total Intake (H) 
should equal the Total Outcomes (V) plus the Ending Shelter Count (W):  A + H = V + W.

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund definitions of “Healthy,” “Treatable - Manageable,” 
“Treatable - Rehabilitatable,” and “Unhealthy & Untreatable” as set forth in the attached document titled, “Maddie’s Fund® 

Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter Animals.”

Exhibit A


